Temperature Sensing
Ceramic Protection Tubes
14-85
(800) 323-6859 • Email: sales@tempco.com
Protecting Tubes
Protecting Tubes with CollarProtecting Tubes with
3/4" x 1/2" NPT Brass Hex Fitting
Protecting Tubes

Up to 1" Dia. ±5% or .025", whichever is greater
Over 1" Dia. ±4% or .050", whichever is greater
Ordering Information
Complete the Part Number with 3 digits indicating length
in whole inches.
Example: = APT-105-  is 12" long and
PPT-107-  is 48" long.
012
048
            Part
          Number           I.D. x O.D.
✝
      Construction             Length
      PPT-101-        1⁄4" × 3⁄8"             Plain End
      PPT-102-       7⁄16" × 11⁄16"            Plain End
      PPT-103-         3⁄4" × 1"              Plain End
      PPT-104-        1" × 11⁄4"             Plain End
      PPT-105-        1⁄4" × 3⁄8"       w/ Collar Approx.
                                                                5⁄16" × 3⁄4"                    12"
      PPT-106-       7⁄16" × 11⁄16"     w/ Collar Approx.         through
                                                               5⁄16" × 11⁄16"                  84"
      PPT-107-         3⁄4" × 1"       w/ Collar Approx.           inch
                                                               5⁄16" × 13⁄8"           6" increments
      PPT-108-        1" × 11⁄4"      w/ Collar Approx.
                                                               5⁄16" × 15⁄8"
      PPT-109-        1⁄4" × 3⁄8"                w/Hex
                                                                  Fitting
     PPT-110-       7⁄16" × 11⁄16"              w/Hex
                                                              Fitting
Rev 1 (8-18)